
Usual collection ChangeRevised collection

Tuesday 7th May Wednesday 8th May

Wednesday 8th May Thursday 9th May

Thursday 9th May Friday 10th May 1 day late

Friday 10th May Saturday 11th May 1 day late

Monday 6th May Tuesday 7th May 1 day late

1 day late

1 day late

Usual collection ChangeRevised collection

Tuesday 28th May Wednesday 29th May

Wednesday 29th May Thursday 30th May

Thursday 30th May Friday 31st May 1 day late

Friday 31st May Saturday 1st June 1 day late

Monday 27th May Tuesday 28th May 1 day late

1 day late

1 day late


